Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Features
Introduction
IPPC-9151G/IPPC-9171G is a fully functional computer system with front USB access, with  Intel® mobile Core i7-2710QE 2.1GHz/Core i5-2510E 2.5 GHz/Core i3-2330E 2.2 GHz
/Celeron® B810 1.6 GHz processors up to 6 MB L3 cache and DDR3 SO-DIMM 1066/1333 up to 8 GB and a resolution up to 1024 x 768 to meet the demands of today's high-end
industrial software. The IPPC-9151G/IPPC-9171G is a rugged unit with an aluminum panel,15"/17" TFT LCD with LED backlight, a stainless steel structure and a Pcie slot. The IPPC-
9151G/9171G is rugged enough to handle the toughest industrial operating environments. With optional mounting accessories, from panels to racks, it can be mounted anywhere.
15" XGA/17" SXGA LED backlight TFT

Panel Cut-out Dimensions:	 IPPC-9151G: 404 x 292mm  (15.90" x 11.49")
	 IPPC-9171G: 447.5 x 329.5mm  (17.618" x 12.972")
I/O OverviewOrdering Information
�� IPPC-9151G-R1AE 	 15" XGA Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Celeron with TS
�� IPPC-9171G-R1AE          	17" SXGA Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Celeron  with TS
Accessories
�� IPPC-9151G-RMKE	 (IPPC-9151G)  Mounting Kit for standard 19"
industrial rack
�� IPPC-9151G-EPRE	 IPPC-9151G/9171G-R1AE PCI Riser card
Notes:
1.	 When used in a panel mounted environment, the panel’s thickness can not be over
10mm.
1702002600	 Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M
1702002605	 Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M
1702031801	 Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M
1702031836	 Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M
2. Dual Display
Primary Display  	 LCD
Second Display  	 CRT or HDMI
IPPC-9151G:428 [16.850]
IPPC-9171G:482 [18.976]
IP
PC
-9
15